
 
Wednesday, February 26, 2020: Ash Wednesday, Psalm 51, Joel 2:1-2, 12-17, Isaiah 58:1-12,  
                                                                                      Matthew 6:1-6, 16-21   ____________________________ 
 
Thursday, February 27, 2020: Psalm 51; Jonah 3:1-10; Romans 1:1-7  ______________________________ 
 
Friday, February 28, 2020: Psalm 51; Jonah 4:1-11; Romans 1:8-17_     _Jeremiah Hamby______________ 
 
Saturday, February 29, 2020: Psalm 51; Isaiah 58:1-12; Matthew 18:1-7      _________________________ 
 
Sunday, March 1, 2020: First Sunday in Lent 

Monday, March 2, 2020: Psalm 32; 1 Kings 19:1-8; Hebrews 2:10-18     ___Alice Cullinan______________ 
 
Tuesday, March 3, 2020: Psalm 32; Genesis 4:1-16; Hebrews 4:14-5:10  ____________________________ 
 
Wednesday, March 4, 2020: Psalm 32; Exodus 34:1-9, 27-28; Matthew 18:10-14  _____________________ 
 
Thursday, March 5, 2020: Psalm 121; Isaiah 51:1-3; 2 Timothy 1:3-7 __Melvin Lutz_______________ 
 
Friday, March 6, 2020: Psalm 121; Micah 7:18-20; Romans 3:21-31________________________________ 
 
Saturday, March 7, 2020: Psalm 121; Isaiah 51:4-8; Luke 7:1-10  ___Wesley Smith___________________ 
 
Sunday, March 8, 2020: Second Sunday in Lent 

Monday, March 9, 2020: Psalm 128; Numbers 21:4-9; Hebrews 3:1-6  _____________________________ 
 
Tuesday, March 10, 2020: Psalm 128; Isaiah 65:17-25; Romans 4:6-13  ____________________________ 
 
Wednesday, March 11, 2020: Psalm 128; Ezekiel 36:22-32; John 7:53-8:11  _________________________ 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2020: Psalm 95; Exodus 16:1-8; Colossians 1:15-23  __________________________ 
 
Friday, March 13, 2020: Psalm 95; Exodus 16:9-21; Ephesians 2:11-22  ____________________________ 
 
Saturday, March 14, 2020: Psalm 95; Exodus 16:27-35; John 4:1-6  _______________________________ 
 
Sunday, March 15, 2020: Third Sunday in Lent 

Monday, March 16, 2020: Psalm 81; Genesis 24:1-27; 2 John 1:1-13_______________________________ 
 
Tuesday, March 17, 2020: Psalm 81; Genesis 29:1-14; 1 Corinthians 10:1-4__________________________ 
 
Wednesday, March 18, 2020: Psalm 81; Jeremiah 2:4-13; John 7:14-31, 37-39________________________ 
 
Thursday, March 19, 2020: Psalm 23; 1 Samuel 15:10-21; Ephesians 4:25-32_________________________ 
 
Friday, March 20, 2020: Psalm 23; 1 Samuel 15:22-31; Ephesians 5:1-9___Heather Voyles______________ 
 
Saturday, March 21, 2020: Psalm 23; 1 Samuel 15:32-34; John 1:1-9________________________________ 
 
Sunday, March 22, 2020: Fourth Sunday in Lent 
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Monday, March 23, 2020: Psalm 146; Isaiah 59:9-19; Acts 9:1-20  ___Buddy Moorehead_______________ 
 
Tuesday, March 24, 2020: Psalm 146; Isaiah 42:14-21; Colossians 1:9-14  _Joel and Heidi Dobbins_______ 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020: Isaiah 7:10-14; Psalm 45; Hebrews 10:4-10; Luke 1:26-38  _________________ 
 
Wednesday, March 25, 2020: Psalm 146; Isaiah 60:17-22; Matthew 9:27-34  ___________________________ 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2020: Psalm 130; Ezekiel 1:1-3, 2:8-3:3; Revelation 10:1-11  ______________________ 
 
Friday, March 27, 2020: Psalm 130; Ezekiel 33:10-16; Revelation 11:15-19  ___________________________ 

Saturday, March 28, 2020: Psalm 130; Ezekiel 36:8-15; Luke 24:44-53  _______________________________ 

Sunday, March 29, 2020: Fifth Sunday in Lent 

Monday, March 30, 2020: Psalm 143; 1 Kings 17:17-24; Acts 20:7-12  ________________________________ 

Tuesday, March 31, 2020: Psalm 143; 2 Kings 4:18-37; Ephesians 2:1-10  __Nancy Bottoms____________ 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020: Psalm 143; Jeremiah 32:1-9, 36-41; Matthew 22:23-33 _______________________ 

Thursday, April 2, 2020: Psalm 31:9-16; 1 Samuel 16:11-13; Philippians 1:1-11  __Justin Webb__________ 
 
Friday, April 3, 2020: Psalm 31:9-16; Job 13:13-19; Philippians 1:21-30  __Buddy Corbin_______________ 

Saturday, April 4, 2020: Psalm 31:9-16; Lamentations 3:55-66; Mark 10:32-34  _________________________ 

Sunday, April 5, 2020: Sixth Sunday of Lent 

Monday, April 6, 2020: Isaiah 42:1-9; Psalm 36:5-11; Hebrews 9:11-15; John 12:1-11 _____Stephanie Webb_ 
 
Tuesday, April 7, 2020:Isaiah 49:1-7; Psalm 71:1-14; 1 Corinthians 1:18-31; John 12:20-36   _______________ 
 
Wednesday, April 8, 2020: Isaiah 50:4-9a; Psalm 70; Hebrews 12:1-3; John 13:21-32 ____________________ 
 
Thursday, April 9, 2020: Maundy Thursday, Exodus 12:1-14; Psalm 116:1-2, 12-19; 1 Corinthians 11:23-26;  
             John 13:1-17, 31b-35  _____Candy Wilson______________ 
 
Friday, April 10, 2020: Good Friday, Isaiah 52:13-53:12; Psalm 22; Hebrews 10:16-25;  
             John 18:1-19:42 __Dick Wilson_____ 
 
Saturday, April 11, 2020: Psalm 31:1-4, 15-16; 1 Peter 4:1-8; John 19:38-42  ___________________________ 
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